
WEBINAR SERIES

PRESENTED BY

About the Series

2026 SCHEDULE

Journey to a 
Safer Ministry

Join us for a monthly, one-hour 
webinar designed to help ministry 
leaders take meaningful steps
toward stronger child protection.

Through practical teaching from 
MinistrySafe experts, you’ll learn 
what it means to move toward a 
safer ministry.

•	 Understand risk

•	 Identify vulnerabilities

•	 Implement safeguards

•	 Build a culture of protection 
for children and volunteers

02.26.26 

03.24.26 
 

04.21.26 
 

05.21.26 
 

08.27.26 
 

09.29.26 
 

10.27.26 

11.17.26

Recognizing the Risk: 
Understanding the Grooming Process

Building the System:  
Creating an Effective Child 
Safety Framework

Protecting Kids from Kids: 
Understanding and Preventing 
Peer Sexual Abuse

Policies That Protect:  
Writing and Implementing 
Effective Policies & Procedures

Reporting Abuse:  
Understanding Reporting Requirements 
and Overcoming Obstacles

Screening That Protects:  
Identifying High-Risk Applicants 
Before They Serve

Creating Background Check 
Strategy - Part 1

Creating Background Check 
Strategy - Part 2

For more information, visit  
MinistrySafe.com/webinars

All webinars begin at 10:00 am CT.
Support@MinistrySafe.com
833-737-SAFE (7223)

http://MinistrySafe.com/webinars/
mailto:Support%40MinistrySafe.com?subject=
https://ministrysafe.com/webinars/

	Button 1: 


