



Journey to a Safer Ministry

WEBINAR SERIES

PRESENTED BY  Tithe.ly

About the Series

Join us for a monthly, one-hour webinar designed to help ministry leaders take meaningful steps toward stronger child protection.

Through practical teaching from MinistrySafe experts, you'll learn what it means to move toward a safer ministry.

- Understand risk
- Identify vulnerabilities
- Implement safeguards
- Build a culture of protection for children and volunteers

For more information, visit
MinistrySafe.com/webinars

Support@MinistrySafe.com

833-737-SAFE (7223)

2026 SCHEDULE

02.26.26	Recognizing the Risk: Understanding the Grooming Process
03.24.26	Building the System: Creating an Effective Child Safety Framework
04.21.26	Protecting Kids from Kids: Understanding and Preventing Peer Sexual Abuse
05.21.26	Policies That Protect: Writing and Implementing Effective Policies & Procedures
08.27.26	Reporting Abuse: Understanding Reporting Requirements and Overcoming Obstacles
09.29.26	Screening That Protects: Identifying High-Risk Applicants Before They Serve
10.27.26	Creating Background Check Strategy - Part 1
11.17.26	Creating Background Check Strategy - Part 2

All webinars begin at 10:00 AM CT.